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Pre-Proposal Meeting 
 

Microsoft Teams Online (link) 

Friday, June 3, 2022, 12:00 p.m. (PT) 

 

 

Request for Proposals for Drupal Development, Support and Maintenance for the San 

Francisco Health Service System RFPQ.HSS2022.E2 

 
CONTACT: Patrick Chang (patrick.chang@sfgov.org); cc: Michael Visconti (michael.visconti@sfgov.org) 

 
 

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY E-MAIL 

Erin Lentz ArtVersion erin.lentz@artversion.com 

Goran Paunovic ArtVersion goran@artversion.com 

Petra Tomekova ArtVersion petra.tomekova@artversion.com 

Brady Haarmeyer BrightLeaf Group brady.haarmeyer@brightleafgroup.com 

Dustin Langdon CCS Global Tech dlangdon@ccsglobaltech.com 

Joan De Maria Chapter Three joan@chapterthree.com 

Michael Madison Chapter Three michael@chapterthree.com 

Alex Dergachev Evolving Web alex@evolvingweb.ca 

Arnav Manchanda Evolving Web arnav.manchanda@evolvingweb.ca 

Suzanne Kennedy Dergacheva Evolving Web suzanne@evolvingweb.ca 

J P Singh eWay Corp jp@ewaycorp.com 

Ivy Teng Lei Exygy ivy.tenglei@exygy.com 

Jesse James Exygy jesse.james@exygy.com 

Zach Berke Exygy zach@exygy.com 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjkyNWI3ZTItNTQ1Zi00ZWVlLWE0ZTItOThhZDc3NmRkMDBi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2222d5c2cf-ce3e-443d-9a7f-dfcc0231f73f%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22936605a6-6ee0-4956-8d62-267265759b72%22%7d
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ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY E-MAIL 

Beth Brockman FivePaths LLC beth@fivepaths.com 

Eric Leland FivePaths LLC eric@fivepaths.com 

John Johnson Forum One jcjohnson@forumone.com 

Kendall Reonal Forum One kreonal@forumone.com 

Macie Ellis Forum One mellis@forumone.com 

Jeff Mcwherter Gravity Works jeff@gravityworksdesign.com 

Jessica Knott Gravity Works jessica@gravityworksdesign.com 

Vinod Kumar Intive vinod.kumar@intive.com 

Andrew Mallis Kalamuna mallis@kalamuna.com 

Jagadish Paramount Software Solutions, Inc. jagdish@paramountsoft.net 

Naveen Kumar Pillai Paramount Software Solutions, Inc. naveen@paramountsoft.net 

Srinivas Kumar Paramount Software Solutions, Inc. srinivas@paramountsoft.net 

Dmitry Karataev PPC Optisoft dmitry.karataev@gmail.com 

Amy Groenhof Promet Source amygroenhof@prometsource.com 

Adam Klavohn Surface 51 adam@surface51.com 

Andrew Schiver Surface 51 andrew@surface51.com 

Brad Baker Xtech / 21Tech brad.baker@21tech.com 

Dulce Sanchez Xtech / 21Tech dulce.sanchez@21tech.com 
 


